
Deconectari programate Floresti - 08.12.2025-12.12.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.SANATAUCA PT629CG3F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.SANATAUCA PT629CG3F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.SANATAUCA PT629CG3F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.STEFANESTI PT870FR20F1 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.STEFANESTI PT870FR20F2 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
07:30:00

08-12-2025
19:30:00

S.STEFANESTI PT870FR20F3 Investitii
LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
08:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
08:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
08:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

08-12-2025
08:00:00

08-12-2025
16:00:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA CARL- MARCS CHIEVSCAIA
PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

09-12-2025
08:00:00

09-12-2025
12:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT150GCN3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-12-2025
08:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT150GCN3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

09-12-2025
08:00:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT150GCN3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

09-12-2025
09:00:00

09-12-2025
11:30:00

O.FLORESTI PT226FR11
Cerere
consumatorului
final

PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-12-2025
12:30:00

09-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PUTINESTI PT203GCN3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2025
08:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

10-12-2025
08:00:00

10-12-2025
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE MIRON COSTIN
MIHAI VITEAZUL ION CREANGA A. MATEEVICI
PORUMBESCU BRINZA BUL. VICTORIEI DACIA A.
PLAMADEALA MARIA CEBOTARI V. LUPU BOGDAN -
VODA

PT384FR6
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2025
08:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT691CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-12-2025
08:30:00

10-12-2025
12:00:00

S.DOBRUSA PT858CJ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2025
12:30:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT468FR7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2025
12:30:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIPESCA PT837CJ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT157LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT17LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT18LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT19LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT20LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT21LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT22LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT573LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

10-12-2025
13:00:00

10-12-2025
16:00:00

S.PRAJILA PT69LN9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA CARL- MARCS CHIEVSCAIA
PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT691CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:00:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT691CG3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

11-12-2025
08:30:00

11-12-2025
12:30:00

S. SANATAUCA PT614CG3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-12-2025
08:30:00

11-12-2025
16:00:00

S. CUHURESTI DE SUS PT649CG1
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

O.FLORESTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR COTOVSCOGO 1 MAI
POLIGON P.ZADNIPRU TRICOLOR PRIMAVERII GRIGORI
KOTOVSKI

PT131FR6F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
13:00:00

S. CUBOLTA STR. DIMITRIE CANTEMIR AL. CEL BUN
UNIRII SALCIMILOR VALERIU CUCIUC GHEORGHE
MORGUN NUCULUI

PT456AL7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
13:00:00

S.CUBOLTA STR. DIMITRIE CANTEMIR AL. CEL BUN
UNIRII SALCIMILOR VALERIU CUCIUC GHEORGHE
MORGUN NUCULUI

PT456AL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.CUNICEA STR. SVETLAIA PODGORNAIA
PROSIOLOCNAIA ZAPOROJSCAIA POLTAVSCAIA
COTOVSCOGO ODESCAIA COSEVOGO MATVEEVSCAIA
PUGACIOVA SOVETSCAIA CARL- MARCS CHIEVSCAIA
PUSCHINA CUZNECINAIA

PT637CG15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT692CG3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.JAPCA PT692CG3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT800CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT893CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT897CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT903CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT906CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT908CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT909CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
08:00:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENII MARI,S.CUSLEUCA PT929CJ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10
kV

12-12-2025
13:30:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S. CUBOLTA STR. ALEXANDR PUSKIN PT449AL7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-12-2025
13:30:00

12-12-2025
16:00:00

S.CUBOLTA STR. ALEXANDR PUSKIN PT449AL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0,4
kV


